

1027 PM. Engr. on envelope to Bhaskar

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

B and Se DIVISION

B and Se SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

125047

This is to certify that this MB
contains 50 computerized printed
pages that has been used to
att. by RWD(H) subdina
Bayisi

Bayisi
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Baisi

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Bayisi DIVISION
Bayisi SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1254A

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Restored Measurement</u>					
<u>Name of work - part 'A' / EDR</u>					
<u>/ Temporary restored</u>					
<u>Name of Road - Luzon Army</u>					
<u>change to Bhasia</u>					
<u>Agency -</u>					
<u>Authority - E.P. ROAD BOARD</u>					
<u>Length -</u>					
<u>Date of entry -</u>					

(1) P/V Brick Bat including spreading, Laying compacting with e.d. Hammer all work job as per specification and Direction of work					
2 (30.10 + 28.10) × 1.55 + 2.43					
× (56 + 0.45 + 0.60 + 0.40 + 0.35 + 0.50) / 6					
= 106.37.					
(30.10 + 10.10) × 4.75 + 8.85					
1.8 + 2.45 + 1.0					
= 557.60					
(30.10 + 28.10) × 4.50 × 0.85 = 221.85					
(30 + 15) 1.25 + 2.2					
(0.40 + 0.80 + 1.20 + 1.50 + 0.80) / 5					
= 75.85					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 x 20.00	1	1.25 + 2.17		0.60 + 0.80	
		2			+ 1.20
				3	
					= 31.35
11.50 x		1.15 + 2.18		1.20 + 1.00 + 0.80	
		2		3	
					= 19.79
1 x 5.10 x 4		1.20 + 1.70			29.58
		2			
1 x 18.58 x		1.10 + 2.10 +		0.80 + 1.20	
		2		+ 1.40	/3
					= 28.60
(30 + 8) x		1.25 + 2.83		0.90 + 1.20	
		2		2	
					= 81.40

(3 x 30 + 5) x		1.25 + 3.08		0.9 + 1.55	
		2			+ 1.20
					= 280.20
					1403.63
Less H.P. Qty (3.14) x (1.25)					
					x Length = 44.54
					1359.09

② P/V and Laying Reinforced
 cement concrete pipe
 N.P. as per design
 15 x 2.50 = 37.500 R.F.

				26/11/20	26.11.2020
					21

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① P/W Brick Bats including spreading, laying, compacting with C.F. hammer all extra job as per specification and direction of — E.P.					
vide Page No (2) —					1359.09 m ²
@ Rs 17					17.37/m ² Rs 2334060=
② P/W end laying Reinf. forced cement concrete pipe NP ₂ as design					
vide Page No (2) —					37.50 m ²
@ Rs 4432.83 / m ²					Rs 166231=

Rs 25,00,291

⇒ Rs 25,00,291 =

Add Cr. S. T @ 12% —	Rs 300,034
Add Lab. S. C. @ 1% —	Rs 25,002 =
Add S. Fee @ 10% —	Rs 1,73,373 =
	Rs 29,98,700


 27/12
 AE

90/12/21

02/4/21

30



25-04-21

E.E.